
 

        

 

 

2024 Unit/Affiliate Program Planners 

Click here to update this information. 

NCA DVISIONS / 
SECTIONS 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Activism and Social 

Justice Division 
Leandra Hernandez University of Utah leandrahernandez11@gmail.com 

African American 

Communication and 

Culture Division  

Symonse Campbell Howard University symonec12@gmail.com 

American Studies 

Division  
Jake Dionne University of Arkansas dionne@uark.edu 

Applied 

Communication 

Division  

Kurt Braddock American University braddock@american.edu 

Argumentation and 

Forensics Division  
Kristen Stout Missouri State University kristenstout@missouristate.edu 

Asian/Pacific 

American 

Communication 

Studies Division  

Andy Kai-chun Chuang 
LaGuardia Community 

College 
andykaichunchuang@gmail.com 

Basic Course 

Division  
Kara Burnett Sinclair Community College kara.burnett@sinclair.edu 

Communication and 

Aging Division  
Kelly Tenzek 

University at Buffalo, State 

University of NY 
kellyten@buffalo.edu 

Communication 

Anxiety and 

Apprehension 

Division 

Dakota Horn Bradley University dhorn@fsmail.bradley.edu 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Hox2X2araixrgVWCMeh6rwp5DIS3nsaz/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108352046135909754988&rtpof=true&sd=true
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Communication and 

Law Division  
Edwin Lee University of Alabama eslee3@crimson.ua.edu 

Communication and 

Military Division 
John Hinck Air University john.hinck@au.af.edu  

Communication and 

Social Cognition 

Division 

Kevin Kryston Sam Houston State U kjk039@shsu.edu  

Communication and 

Sport Division 
Brandon Boatwright  Clemson University  boatwr5@g.clemson.edu 

Communication and 

the Future Division  
Dallin Adams University of Utah dallin.adams@utah.edu 

Communication as 

Social Construction 

Division  

Katya (Ekaterina)  Lukianova University of Chicago ekaty.lukyanova@gmail.com 

Communication 

Assessment Division  
Narissra Punyanunt-Carter Texas Tech University n.punyanunt@ttu.edu 

Communication 

Centers Section 
Casey Riesberg 

University of Nebraska 

Omaha 
clriesberg@unomaha.edu  

Communication 

Ethics Division  
Miles Coleman Rowan University colemanm@rowan.edu 

Community College 

Section  
Kerry Byrnes-Loinette Collin College kloinette@collin.edu 

Critical and Cultural 

Studies Division 
Marina Leviana University of Memphis mlevina@memphis.edu 

Economics, 

Communication, and 

Society Division 

Kevin Musgrave 
Southeast Missouri State 

University 
kmusgrave@semo.edu 

Emeritus/Retired 

Members Section  
Roberta  Crisson 

Kutztown University of 

Pennsylvania  
roberta.crisson@live.kutztown.edu 

Environmental 

Communication 

Division  

Mariko Thomas Skagit Valley College mariko.o.thomas@gmail.com 

mailto:clriesberg@unomaha.edu
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Ethnography 

Division  
Tasha Dunn University of Toledo tasha.dunn@utoledo.edu 

Experiential Learning 

in Communication 

Division  

Wendy Raney Washington State University wendy.raney@wsu.edu 

Experiential Learning 

in Communication 

Division  

Erin Doss Indiana University Kokomo efdoss@iuk.edu 

Family 

Communication 

Division  

Lindsey Thomas Illinois State University thomas.lindseyj@gmail.com 

Feminist and Gender 

Studies Division  
Lamiyah Bahrainwala Southwestern University bahrainl@southwestern.edu 

Freedom of 

Expression Division  
Benjamin Medeiros Suny Plattsburgh  bmede001@plattsburgh.edu 

Game Studies 

Division 
Ailea Merriam-Pigg 

University of Wisconsin-

Madison 
merriampigg@wisc.edu 

Gay, Lesbian, 

Bisexual, 

Transgender, and 

Queer 

Communication 

Studies Division  

Taisha McMickens Chaffey College tmcmickens@gmail.com 

Group 

Communication 

Division  

Emily Paskewitz 
University of Tennessee 

Knoxville 
epaskewi@utk.edu 

Health 

Communication 

Division  

Charee Thompson 
University of Illinois Urbana-

Champaign 
charee@illinois.edu 

Human 

Communication and 

Technology Division  

Andy High Penn State ach208@psu.edu 

Instructional 

Development 

Division  

Caroline Waldbuesser University of Missouri carolinewaldbuesser91@gmail.com 
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International and 

Intercultural 

Communication 

Division  

Gloria Pindi 
California State University, 

San Marcos 

gpindi@csusm.edu; 

glopindi@hotmail.com;  

Interpersonal 

Communication 

Division  

Joshua Pederson University of Alabama jrpederson@ua.edu 

Language and Social 

Interaction Division  
Leah Wingard 

San Francisco State 

University 
wingard@sfsu.edu 

Latino/Latina 

Communication 

Studies Division  

Robert Gutierrez-Perez 
California State University, 

San Marcos 
rgutierrez@csusm.edu 

Mass 

Communication 

Division  

David Stamps Bentley University dstamps@bentley.edu 

Hilary Gamble 
Auburn University 

Montgomery 
hgamble@aum.edu 

Laramie Taylor University of California Davis lartaylor@ucdavis.edu 

Master's Education 

Section 
Jenna LaFreniere Texas Tech University jennalafreniere@gmail.com 

Nonverbal 

Communication 

Division  

Brianna Lane 
Christopher Newport 

University 
brianna.lane@cnu.edu 

Organizational 

Communication 

Division  

Maria Dixon Southern Methodist University madixon@mail.smu.edu 

Peace and Conflict 

Communication 

Division  

Mark Finney Emory & Henry College mfinney@ehc.edu 

Performance Studies 

Division 
Andrea Baldwin 

University of Houston - Clear 

Lake 
baldwin@uhcl.edu 

Philosophy of 

Communication 

Division 

Melinda Farrington Saint Vincent College  Melinda.Farrington@stvincent.edu 
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Political 

Communication 

Division  

Cynthia Peacock University of Alabama 
cpeacock3681@gmail.com; 

cpeacock@ua.edu 

Public Address 

Division  

Tom Dunn Colorado State University  Thomas.Dunn@colostate.edu 

Ryan Neville-Shepard University of Arkansas rnevshep@uark.edu 

Public Dialogue and 

Deliberation Division 
Justin  Reedy University of Oklahoma jreedy@ou.edu 

Public Relations 

Division  

Jae-Hwa Shin 
University of Southern 

Mississippi 
jae-hwa.shin@usm.edu 

Laura Lemon Petersen University of Alabama lemon@apr.ua.edu 

Rhetorical and 

Communication 

Theory Division  

Diana Martinez Pepperdine University diana.martinez@pepperdine.edu 

Spiritual 

Communication 

Division  

Ben Brandley Arizona State University benBrandley@asu.edu 

Student Section  Julie Sisler University of Oklahoma Julie.sisler@ou.edu 

Theatre, Film and 

New Multi-Media 

Division 

Kevin Brown University of Missouri brownkevin@missouri.edu 

Training and 

Development 

Division  

Leanna Hartsough 
University of Cincinnati 

Clermont College 
Hartsola@ucmail.uc.edu 

Bolton Morales Southern Illinois University bomorale@gmail.com 

Undergraduate 

College and 

University Section  

Erin Vicente Brandeis University evicente@brandeis.edu 

Visual 

Communication 

Division  

Meredith Prudent (Chair) Kennesaw State University mpruden@kennesaw.edu 

Patrick Wade (Planner) Georgia State University Wwade@gsu.edu 

NCA CAUCUSES FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Asian/Pacific 

American Caucus  
Andy Kai-chun Chuang 

LaGuardia Community 

College 
andykaichunchuang@gmail.com 
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Black Caucus  Aisha Powell Morgan State University aisha.powell@morgan.edu 

Caribbean 

Communication 

Caucus 

Maggie Williams University of Maryland 

maggiegriffith@gmail.com 

Caucus on Gay, 

Lesbian, Bisexual, 

Transgender, and 

Queer Concerns  

Kelsy Adams 
Ringling College of Art + 

Design 
kadams2@c.ringling.edu 

Disability Issues 

Caucus 
Stacy Nowak  Gallaudet University stacy.nowak@gallaudet.edu 

Indigenous Caucus 

Colby Miyose University of Hawaii, Hilo colby.miyose@hawaii.edu 

Sarah Dweik Penn State University sxd5679@psu.edu 

Eean Grimshaw 
Oregon Institute of 

Technology 
eean.grimshaw@oit.edu 

Amy May 
University of Alaska 

Fairbanks 
amay11@alaska.edu 

La Raza Caucus Robert Gutierrez-Perez 
California State University, 

San Marcos 
rgutierrez@csusm.edu 

South West 

Asian/North African, 

Middle East Caucus 

Mehri Yavari Texas A&M University myavari@wooster.edu  

Shoaa  Almalki University of Texas at Austin almalkishoaa1@gmail.com  

Amnee Elkhalid University of Arkansas elkhalid@uark.edu 

Women's Caucus  Nivia Escobar Salazar Indiana University nikescob@iu.edu 

STUDENT 

ORGANIZATIONS 
FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Lambda Pi Eta Sam Ahern Wayne State College seahern1@wsc.edu 

CONTINUING 

SERIES 
FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

NCA-Forum Atilla Hallsby 
University of Minnesota, Twin 

Cities 
hall1039@umn.edu 

mailto:myavari@wooster.edu
mailto:almalkishoaa1@gmail.com
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Scholarship of 

Teaching and 

Learning 

Joy Daggs 
Northwest Missouri State 

University 
jdaggs@nwmissouri.edu 

NCA SPECIAL 

PROGRAMMING  
FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Great Ideas for 

Teaching Students 

(G.I.F.T.S) 

Suzy Prentiss University of Central Florida suzy.prentiss@ucf.edu 

Stephanie Kelly North Caroline A&T University sekelly@ncat.edu  

Pre-conferences  

Shavonne Shorter 
University of Mary 

Washington 
sshorter@umw.edu  

Natasha Brown Indiana University Northwest brownnar@iun.edu 

Research in 

Progress 

Roundtables 

Stephen Croucher Massey University s.croucher@massey.ac.nz  

Scholar to Scholar Jasmine Austin Texas State University jtaustin@txstate.edu  

Scholars' Office 

Hours 
Damion Waymer University of South Carolina dwaymer@mailbox.sc.edu  

Short Courses Sean Upshaw University of Texas sean.upshaw@austin.utexas.edu 

NCA AFFILIATES FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

American Debate 

Association 
Mikaela Malsin Emory University mmalsin@emory.edu 

American Forensic 

Association  
Joseph Gantt Lewis & Clark College jgantt@lclark.edu 

American Society for 

the History of 

Rhetoric 

Allison Prasch 
University of Wisconsin-

Madison 
aprasch@wisc.edu 

Association for 

Business 

Communication 

Rory McGloin University of Connecticut rory.mcgloin@uconn.edu 

Association for 

Chinese 

Communication 

Studies 

Patrick Dodge 

University of Colorado 

Denver, International College 

Beijing 

patrick.dodge@ucdenver.edu 

mailto:sekelly@ncat.edu
mailto:s.croucher@massey.ac.nz
mailto:dwaymer@mailbox.sc.edu
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Association for 

Communication 

Administration 

John McArthur Furman University john.mcarthur@furman.edu 

Association for the 

Rhetoric of Science, 

Technology, and 

Medicine 

Nathan Johnson University of South Florida nathanjohnson@usf.edu 

Association of 

University Presses 
    

Chinese 

Communication 

Association  

Shaohai Jiang 
National University of 

Singapore 
cnmjs@nus.edu.sg 

Trisha Lin National Chengchi University trishlin@nccu.edu.tw 

Comics Studies 

Society 
Christina Knopf 

SUNY Cortland 
christina.knopf@cortland.edu 

Communication 

Association of 

Eurasian 

Researchers 

Marta Lukacovic Angelo State University  marta.lukacovic@angelo.edu 

Cross Examination 

Debate Association  
Rebecca Steiner Emory University rstei25@emory.edu 

Institute of General 

Semantics 
Lance Strate Fordham strate@fordham.edu 

International 

Forensics 

Association  

Michael Middleton University of Utah m.middleton@utah.edu 

International 

Listening Association  
Philip Tirpak  

Northern Virginia Community 

College  
ptirpak@nvcc.edu 

Japan-U.S. 

Communication 

Association  

Koji Fuse University of North Texas Koji.Fuse@unt.edu 

Jiro Takai 
School of Education, Nagoya 

University 
jtakai@cc.nagoya-u.ac.jp 

Kenneth Burke 

Society 
Andri Kosasih Duquesne University kosasiha@duq.edu 

mailto:trishlin@nccu.edu.tw
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Korean American 

Communication 

Association  

David Oh Syracuse University 
dcoh@syr.edu; 

david.chison.oh@gmail.com 

Media Ecology 

Association  
Austin Hestdalen Purdue University Northwest ahestdal@pnw.edu 

National Forensics 

Association  
Nicole Freeman University of Central Missouri nfreeman@ucmo.edu 

National States 

Advisory Council  
Brad Bailey 

Mississippi Gulf Coast 

Community College 
brad.bailey@mgccc.edu 

New York State 

Communication 

Association 

    

NFHS Speech, 

Debate, and Theatre 

Association  

James  Weaver NFHS Jweaver@nfhs.org 

Partnership for 

Progress on the 

Digital Divide  

Susan Kretchmer Johns Hopkins University susankretchmer@yahoo.com 

Phi Rho Pi  Francesca Bishop El Camino College francescabishop2485@gmail.com 

Pi Kappa Delta Ryan Louis Independent Scholar ryanclouis@gmail.com 

Religious 

Communication 

Association  

Annette Madlock Independent Scholar annettemadlock@gmail.com 

Rhetoric Society of 

America 
Leslie Dinauer Rhetoric Society of America dinauer.rsa@gmail.com 

Russian 

Communication 

Association 

Evgeniya Pyatovskaya University of South Florida epyatovskaya@usf.edu 

Society for the Study 

of Symbolic 

Interaction  

Shing-Ling Sarina  Chen University of Northern Iowa sarina.chen@uni.edu 

Urban 

Communication 

Foundation 

Erik Garrett Duquesne University garrette@duq.edu; 

Peter Haratonik Duquesne University pharatonik@gmail.com 

mailto:dcoh@syr.edu
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REGIONAL 

ASSOCIATIONS 
FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

Central States 

Communication 

Association  

Tiffany Wang University of Montevallo twang@montevallo.edu  

Eastern 

Communication 

Association  

Stacy Smulowitz University of Scranton stacy.smulowitz@scranton.edu  

Southern States 

Communication 

Association  

Ann Burnette Texas State University AnnBurnette@txstate.edu  

Western States 

Communication 

Association  

Shinsuke Eguchi University of New Mexico seguchi@unm.edu 

NCA COUNCILS FIRST NAME LAST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

NCA Teaching and 

Learning Council 
Katherine Thweatt SUNY Oswego katherine.thweatt@oswego.edu  

NCA Publications 

Council 
John Sloop Vanderbilt University john.m.sloop@vanderbilt.edu 

NCA Research 

Council 
Shaunak Sastry University of Cincinnati shaunak.sastry@uc.edu  

NCA Inclusion, 

Diversity, Equity, and 

Access Council 

Jim Cherney 
University of Las Vegas, 

Reno 
jcherney@unr.edu  

NCA Mentorship and 

Leadership Council 
Laurie Lewis 

University of Texas at San 

Antonio 
laurie.lewis@utsa.edu 

 

mailto:twang@montevallo.edu
mailto:stacy.smulowitz@scranton.edu
mailto:AnnBurnette@txstate.edu
mailto:katherine.thweatt@oswego.edu
mailto:shaunak.sastry@uc.edu
mailto:jcherney@unr.edu

